United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-2350
1
DNA/DNR/DNF-DIO-452
12-Channel Electromechanical Relay
Output Layer

Fax: (508) 668-2350
2
Ordering Guide:
Part # Description
DNX-DIO-452 12-Channel electromechanical relay output board
DNA-STP-37 37-channel screw terminal panel
DNA-CBL-37 33ft, 37-way flat ribbon cable
DNA-CBL-37S 3ft, 37-way round shielded cable
DNA-STP-3762 Universal Screw Terminal Panel for DNx-Series I/O
DNA-STP-37-DR 37-pos Terminal Panel for PowerDNA Layers
Extended Warranty Option to purchase UEI’s extended warranty (up to 10 years) is available
Block Diagram:
NC-0 -
COM-0 -
NO-1 -
NC-2 -
COM-2 -
NO-3 -
NC-4 -
COM-4 -
NO-5 -
NC-6 -
COM-6 -
NO-7 -
NC-8 -
COM-8 -
NO-9 -
NC-10 -
COM-10 -
NO-11 -
rsvd -
- NO-0